ACEC Oregon

Oregon
Department
of Transportation

ACEC/ODOT TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER STANDING
COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST

ODOT Members

Chris Pucci — Co-chair

Project Surveyor-New Technology
503-302-5474
Christopher.PUCCI@odot.oregon.gov

Holly Winston

Senior Standards Engineer-Bridge-Local
Agency

503-798-3364

Holly. M.WINSTON@odot.oregon.gov

Tony Sutton

Program Coordinator-Information Systems
503-986-4212
Tony.B.SUTTON@odot.oregon.gov

Gary Holeman

Senior Automation Engineer
971-707-1079

Gary.M.HOLEMAN @odot.oregon.gov

Cesar Lopez

Senior Roadway Engineer — Region 1
503-983-6115
Cesar.).LOPEZ@odot.oregon.gov

ACEC Members

Bonfils Niameogo — Co-chair
WSP

Lead Consultant, Civil Engineering
503-478-2866
bonfils.niameogo@wsp.com

Benjamin Hert

David Evans and Associates
Associate

Transportation Project Engineer
503-499-0393
benjamin.hert@deainc.com

Mandy Flett

Otak

Construction Management
503-415-2346
mandy.flett@otak.com

Nicholas Polenske
Kittelson & Associates, Inc.
Senior Engineer
503-535-7407
npolenske@kittelson.com

Andrew Poszich

RS&H

Transportation Engineer
904-256-2464
Andrew.Poszich@rsandh.com
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ODOT Members

Jakki Carter

Roadway Designer-Region 4
541-388-6419
Jakki.R.CARTER@odot.oregon.gov

Jason Young

Program Coordinator-Information Systems
503-986-3212
Jason.YOUNG@odot.oregon.gov

ACEC Members

Jeff Wilkes

Pace Engineering
CAD Technician
503-597-3222
jeffw@paceengrs.com

Philip Kenyon

Otak

Water Resource Engineer
503-218-1500
philip.kenyon@otak.com

Eric Echeverria

Casso Consulting

Civil Engineer

503-350-0663
eric.echeverria@cassoinc.com

Khang Tran

Humanus Labs

Principal Consultant
971-346-1683
khang.tran@humanus-labs.com

Updated: 7/8/2022


mailto:Jakki.R.CARTER@odot.oregon.gov
mailto:jeffw@paceengrs.com
mailto:Jason.YOUNG@odot.oregon.gov
mailto:philip.kenyon@otak.com
mailto:eric.echeverria@cassoinc.com
mailto:khang.tran@humanus-labs.com

